DP130 Series
Digital pressure readouts
Ranges to 10,000 psi
11/05 DP130-BU-USA-1606.pdf
The DP130 Series Digital Readout and it’s associated
WPT series pressure transducer provide accurate and
economical pressure measurement. This system can
be applied to hydraulic test stands, machinery and

The display is housed in a black plastic case with polyester
front label and pull-out terminal blocks for easy wiring.
Models are available with two relays and analogue outputs.
The relays can be set for high and low rates, the analog
output is both 4 - 20 mA and 0 - 10 V.
The readout is supplied complete with panel mounting
clamps and gasket.
Voltage: 85 - 265 V AC or 9 - 30 V DC
Mass: 0.25kg
Dimensions: See installation details below
How to order
Choose Output Options, Power Supply (AC or DC) and Pressure Range, then contact your local sales office. Contact details on
the front page of the bulletin.
Model Number Pressure Range
(psi)
DP130-S-AC-WPT600 600
DP130-S-AC-WPT1500 1500
DP130-S-AC-WPT3000 3000
DP130-S-AC-WPT6000 6000
DP130-S-AC-WPT10000 10000
3.622± .031”
(92.00)
4.04” (102.6)
Panel Cutout